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RFP: APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER FOR THE PROVISION OF BANKING AND RELATED SERVICES FOR A 
PERIOD OF 60 MONTHS 
 
CLOSING DATE: 18 JULY 2023  
TIME: 11H00 
 

No. Name of bidder Price (Inclusive of VAT) 

  1 Standard Bank of South Africa (Pty) Ltd R2 629.57 

      

2 Firstrand Bank Limited R548.05 

      

3 Nedbank Limited R3 963.41 

      

4 ABSA Bank Limited R4 467.62 

      

5     

      

6     

      

7     

      

8     

      

   
Four (4) proposals received before 11h00.  
 
Siyabonga Sibiya __________________ 
 
Azande Maphumulo_________________ 
 
Sbonelo Msomi____________________ 
 
 


